
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Nr. 
440 
489 
256 
408 
733 
70 
11 
75 

518 
284 
933 
397 
191 
114 
43 

457 
428 
622 
305 
770 
42 

604 
940 

Name 
Marnique Appelt 
Jens Walvoort 
Magnus Smith 
Scott Smulders 
Kaarel Tilk 
Valentin Kees 
Jan Krug 
Bradley Mesters 
Fritz Greiner 
Asger Martens 
Frederik Eskildsen 
Axel Nilsson 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Roberts Lusis 
Paul Neunzling 
Henry Obenland 
Fabian Trossen 
Tom Schröder 
Leon Rudolph 
Nick Sellahn 
Jimmy Opitz 
Lukas Albers 

FMN 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
SVEMO 
LMSF 
FMB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Woltersdorf 

NLD-Etten-Leur 

DEN/Melby 

NLD-alphen 

EST-Metsanurga F

DEU-Altenstadt 

DEU-Pulheim 

NLD-Waarle 

DEU-Genthin OT H

DNK-Aalborg SV 

DNK-Vonge 

SWE-HÖGANÄS 

LTU-Kaunas 

BEL-Balen 

LVA-Grobina 

DEU/ Pinnow 

DEU-Kupferzell 

DEU-Linz 

DEU/ Wangels 

DEU/ Gößnitz 

DEU/ Schwerin 

DEU-Werdau 

DEU-Halstenbek 

Trademark 
GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
BECKER Racing 

KTM SB Racing 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

SixtySeven 

SHR Motorsports 

FALCON Motorsports 

Westcoast MX 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

VEMA Beton 

STURM STC Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

BVZ Racing 

Enduro Koch Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Kosak Racing Team 

Rnd. 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 

Beste Zeit 
1:48.889 
1:49.646 
1:50.949 
1:51.014 
1:51.599 
1:51.620 
1:51.839 
1:54.055 
1:54.115 
1:54.413 
1:54.522 
1:56.295 
1:56.337 
1:56.693 
1:57.143 
1:57.235 
1:59.731 
2:00.709 
2:06.811 
2:08.166 
2:08.570 
2:09.617 
2:11.583 

Diff. 

0.757 
2.060 
2.125 
2.710 
2.731 
2.950 
5.166 
5.226 
5.524 
5.633 
7.406 
7.448 
7.804 
8.254 
8.346 

10.842 
11.820 
17.922 
19.277 
19.681 
20.728 
22.694 

In Rd. 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 

km/h 
50,584 
50,234 
49,644 
49,615 
49,355 
49,346 
49,249 
48,292 
48,267 
48,141 
48,096 
47,362 
47,345 
47,201 
47,019 
46,983 
46,003 
45,630 
43,435 
42,976 
42,840 
42,494 
41,860 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: 192.168.50.20 

Printed: 26.08.2023 10:11:27 

DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX 13541/23   Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:             h

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Practice Group B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:56:05 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

26.08.2023 09:55 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                            Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


